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Women's Super-G LW10-11 - Results

Athlete

WILL Sarah
OBINATA Kuniko
PAULSON Cecilia
RINDLER Sonja
STOECKLI Vreni
DAVIS Muffy
AOKI Tatsuko
MORRIS Sarah

USA
JPN o
SWE ==
AUT ==
Sul
USA
JPN o

GBR ==

ul+l

NPC

United States of America
Japan

Sweden

Austria

Switzerland

United States of America
Japan

Great Britain

Date

Time Factor

1:09.49 82.88798
1:11.24 85.58334
1:13.33 82.96197
1:17.10 77.23961
1:25.23 82.88798
1:31.04 77.23961

Real Time

1:23.84
1:23.25
1:28.40
1:39.83
1:42.83
1:57.87

DNF
DNF



